HCA)~ff~~
HCA hydraulic motors
1, F~~AU Product Feature 113
2, F~fff-i.Ri.H.~Jl/ Ordering Code 113
3, :t1/lt~~/ Technical Specification 11 4
4, ~~IIHiR.'1"/ Installation Dimensions
HCA50*9~/ HCA50 Series 115
HCA70*91J/ HCA70 Series 117

TH~ttl~N Nitrile
~ttl~V Viton
HCA~9U/HCA Series Hl:
HYD· TECH
t17ft~~i I Technical Specification
m• (:it!I) m:•(t!Jl~A)
14~• .!ilflttll~ li'.lEffi:IJ tl::kffi:IJ li'.lEtll~ li'.lE$t'i! tl::k$t'i! Weight
Q,it;!!:i~ Displacement Unit Torque Rated Pressure Max.Pressure Rated Torque Rated Speed Max.Speed
Weight
( Shrink Disc
TYPE
(Spline)
Coupling)
ml/r N.m/bar bar bar N.m r/min r/min Kg Kg
HCA50-20 1,256 20 250 315 5,000 340 340
HCA50-25 1,570 25 250 315 6,250 298 340
HCA50-32 2,010 32 250 315 8,000 238 340 175 203
HCA50-40 2,512 40 250 315 10,000 196 298
HCA50-50 3,140 50 250 315 12,500 170 238
HCA70-40 2,512 40 250 315 10,000 230 340
HCA70-50 3,140 50 250 315 12,500 191 272
205 232
HCA70-60 3,771 60 250 315 15,000 166 234
HCA70-70 4,400 70 250 315 17,500 153 204
HCA100-40 2,512 40 250 315 10,000 332 340
HCA100-50 3,140 50 250 315 12,500 272 340
HCA100-64 4,020 64 250 315 16,000 221 332 265 310
HCA100-80 5,024 80 250 315 20,000 187 264
HCA100-100 6,280 100 250 315 25,000 162 230
HCA140-80 5,024 80 250 315 20,000 208 289
HCA140-100 6,280 100 250 315 25,000 174 234
305 347 I
HCA140-120 7,543 120 250 315 30,000 153 208
HCA140-140 8,800 140 250 315 35,000 145 187
HCA210-160 10,051 160 250 315 40,000 89 128
HCA210-180 11,314 180 250 315 45,000 85 115 395 456
HCA210-210 13,200 210 250 315 52,500 72 98
114
Vl
QJ